Client:
Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
Aqua Drum is a series of high output, submersible, LED flood fixtures. It features an all stainless steel construction, included in-grade
housing mounting option, and is submersible up to 20’ (6M). Available in multiple color temperatures of white and color changing
versions, it is ideal for outdoor facade wash, fountains, ponds, and landscape applications.

UL676
Pool & Spa
ORDER CODES
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.4.0
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2
AQUA DRUM
TM
AQP - 2  6  1 - #  #  #  N
Version:
Control:
Housing Finish:
Lens Cover:
Size:
Beam:
LED Color:
Input Voltage:
AQP = Aqua Drum
UL676
2 = DMX
6 = Stainless Steel
1 = Clear
A = EO (8 LED)
B = SO (18 LED)
C = HO (36 LED)
C = 10º x 10º
F = 25º x 25º
H = 40º x 40º
K = 60º x 60º
O = 90º x 90º
M = 10º x 35º
P = 10º x 60º
A = 2700K*
C = 3000K
D = 3500K*
E = 4000K
L = RGBW (W=4000K)
J = RGBA*
Q = RGBW (W=3000K)
N = 24VDC
AQD-IGH-EO
In-grade housing for Aqua Drum EO
Includes sleeve, trim ring, and screws
AQD-IGH-SO
In-grade housing for Aqua Drum SO
Includes sleeve, trim ring, and screws
RELATED COMPONENTS
AQD-IGH-HO
In-grade housing for Aqua Drum HO
Includes sleeve, trim ring, and screws
Mounting Accessories
* indicates special order
RELATED COMPONENTS
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.4.0
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
3
ADR157
Aqua Driver 150
100-277V Input, 24VDC + PWM Output
Powers up to 4 Aqua Drum EO, SO orHO units
Remote Driver / Power Supply